
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
07:30  Bus departure: Gl.Skivehus / Strandtangen -> Airfield 
 
08:00  Briefing. Group 1 
 
09:30  Bus departure: Gl.Skivehus / Strandtangen -> Airfield 
 
10:00  Briefing. Group 2-3 
 
12:00-  Lunch 
 
15:30  Bus departure to Skive 
 
17:00  Bus departure to Skive 
 
18:00  Bus departure to Skive 
 
18:45  Bus departure: Gl.Skivehus -> Strandtangen 
 
19:00  Dinner at Strandtangen 
 
20:00  Team Manager Briefing  

Hotel Strandtangen 
 
21:30  Bus departure: Strandtangen -> Gl.Skivehus 
 
 
 

   Program: Monday 20/7 
 


